
 

 

    

133101

3

3.3

 0202

8050222

0225

3.0

8050222

 



 

 

    

 

 

03

            

   . 

    ( 102 )              

                 

                    

022

022



 

 

    

  

  

 

 00

 

 )(Whistle blowing 66

 

 

 

 

  

0

0.3

0 

 

-  

-  

-  

-  

-  

-  

-  

-  



 

 

    

-  

-  

-  

2  

3 

 

0.0

i 

ii  

iii  

 

   

 

 



 

 

    

1

1.3

1320021

 

    

 

  
   

    

 

    

 

 
 

  

 

 
  

 
    

 

 

  
  



 

 

    

 
    

 
 

 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

            

1983      

 

 



 

 

    

 

       

   .      

du0226

3.30202

32

0225

025300

0228

 

 0221FTMI

GSM65

0225 

- 0226

 



 

 

    

- 

- 0225MENA Crystal

- 0222Comms MEA

- 0202Master Class CEO

02230228

  

8050222

1.0

300202 

 



 

 

    

0131

0000202

0 030202

3 050202

3 050202

8 020202

6 00202

1 10202

5 10202

2 030202

222030

0  

0 300222 

3 300222 

3 300222 

8 0222 

6 0202

332030 

0  571.428.571 0022

0

0.222.222.222 

0  0.18. 

3 3.222.222.2224.571.428.571

50253 



 

 

    

3 

 

8 

 

11

0630202

8050222

33

8050222

660202

21

0 

0 

3 

3 

8 



 

 

    

6 

1 

5 

2 

02 

00  

2

1.4

060202

02026620222

IFRS300202

36

1.4

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

    

 

 

 2

0218 

 

8280 

  

3 

3.3 

3.2

3.0 

 

 

  

  

  

  

 

 

  

 

3.1 



 

 

    

4

4.3:

 

 

 

 

 

 

.

 

4.1

 

 

 

 



 

 

    

 

  

  

24

0225(COSMO)

34 

 

44blowing) Whistle(

54



 

 

    

5. 

 

30000202

 

 

 

 

Shareholders

du’sGovernance

Board of Directors

CEO

Supervise

Audit

Committee

Investment

Committee

Nomination and 

Remuneration 

Committee

Advise

Company Secretary

Standing Committees

Executive Management Committee

Appoint

Internal Control


